The Islamic Weekend School (IWS)

FEE STRUCTURE

No of Children

No of Children

No of Children

No of Children

Platinum

100

200

300

400

Gold

100

200

300

400

Silver

100

200

300

400

Non Member

100

200

300

400

Plan-A

Full Payment

$250

$438

$625

$813

Plan-A

Full Payment

$281

$500

$719

$938

Plan-A

Full Payment

$313

$563

$813

$1,063

Plan-A

Full Payment

$375

$688

$1,000

$1,313

Plan-B

2 Payments

$135

$229

$323

$416

Plan-B

2 Payments

$150.63

$260.00

$369.38

$478.75

Plan-B

2 Payments

$166

$291

$416

$541

Plan-B

2 Payments

$198

$354

$510

$666




