

## The Islamic Weekend School (IWS) FEE STRUCTURE

	Platinum	Plan-A	Plan-B
No of Children		Full Payment	2 Payments
1	100	\$250	\$135
2	200	\$438	\$229
3	300	\$625	\$323
4	400	\$813	\$416
	Gold	Plan-A	Plan-B
No of Children		Full Payment	2 Payments
1	100	\$281	\$150.63
2	200	\$500	\$260.00
3	300	\$719	\$369.38
4	400	\$938	\$478.75
	Silver	Plan-A	Plan-B
No of Children		Full Payment	2 Payments
1	100	\$313	\$166
2	200	\$563	\$291
3	300	\$813	\$416
4	400	\$1,063	\$541
	Non Member	Plan-A	Plan-B
No of Children		Full Payment	2 Payments
1	100	\$375	\$198
2	200	\$688	\$354
3	300	\$1,000	\$510
4	400	\$1,313	\$666